
DULUTH ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 
AUTHORITY 

2020 Regular Meeting Schedule 

 

Wednesday, January 22, 2020 

Wednesday, February 26, 2020 

Wednesday, March 25, 2020 

Wednesday, April 22, 2020 

Wednesday, May 27, 2020 

Wednesday, June 24, 2020 

Wednesday, July 22, 2020 

Wednesday, August 26, 2020 

Wednesday, September 23, 2020 

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 

Wednesday, November 18, 2020 * 

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 * 

 

*The November & December meetings are scheduled for the third Wednesday of the 

month due to the holidays. 

 

Regular meetings are held at 5:15 p.m. in City Council Chambers or Room 303 
located on the 3rd floor of City Hall. 

For questions, please contact Amanda Anderson at 218-730-5308 or 

amanderson@duluthmn.gov. 
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